
GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Shoot Off
171 Chase Parker 1 49 7.894
230 David Robinson-R 2 45 4.967
238 Jack Gauntz 3 43 8.479
234 Mathew Elson 4 DQ 4-on
22 Robert McMichael 5 45 5.380
91 Daniel Stepano-R 6 1 49 4.799 Score
6 Michael Wallace 7 47 9.052

178 Neil Eddington 8 DQ 4-on
144 Okey Eye 9 46 12.842

5 William Ice 10 37 9.445
181 Michael Smith-R 11 45 4.000 Group
48 Gary McDaniel 12 44 9.607

EMPTY 1
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 2 1 45 7.622

239 Steve Firl 3 42 15.209
162 William Watkins 4 41 11.302
105 Douglas Ash 5 39 21.805
$10 Stewart Whitehair 6 1 46 6.272 Score
53 Alan Malone 7 39 16.296
20 Joe Laskarin 8 43 6.652
8 Jeff Green 9 47 4.254 Group

21 Gary Nicholson 10 1 45 7.430
35 Dave Gump 11 46 4.730

285 Jared Anderson-R 12 45 5.402
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 7 - 17 July 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Shoot Off

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 3 1 93 10.414
5 William Ice 4 69 9.605

239 Steve Firl 5 1 96 11.302 Score
230 David Robinson-R 6 92 10.545
22 Robert McMichael 7 2 98 6.148 Group
21 Gary Nicholson 8 2 94 8.506

171 Chase Parker 9 65 17.594
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

6 Michael Wallace 3 82 12.569
238 Jack Gauntz 4 94 10.346
35 Dave Gump 5 90 9.290
8 Jeff Green 6 2 97 6.719 Score

178 Neil Eddington 7 1 89 6.177 Group
285 Jared Anderson-R 8 76 8.859

EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 7 - 17 July 2021
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Match 7 HG Results



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X  Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
32 Ken Swiger 2 44 9.389
53 Alan Malone 3 45 12.945 Score
76 David Elson 4 46 7.226 Group

143 Sandy Malone-F,R 5 40 21.000
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6

52 Justin Vance 7 44 6.168
121 Douglas Williams 8 40 8.783
234 Mathew Elson 9 1 48 3.545 Group

2 Gary Munson 10 1 46 9.054 Score
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12
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Match 7 Tactical Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical - Match 7 - 17 July 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
76 David Elson 2 39 5.332 Group
20 Joe Laskarin 3 12 5.903

284 David Yoho, Sr. 4 41 12.535 Score
144 Okey Eye 5 37 11.979

EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6

234 Mathew Elson 7 35 11.250
54 Mike McDougal 8 DQ 4-on

121 Douglas Williams 9 1 42 8.794 Group
105 Douglas Ash 10 43 10.464 Score

EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 7 - 17 July 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Winner

181 Michael Smith-R 4 7.075
8 Jeff Green 5 6.622 Group

91 Daniel Stepano-R 7 42
$10 Stewart Whitehair 8 1 46 Score

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

22 Robert McMichael 4 10.423
178 Neil Eddington 5 6.928 Group

239 Steve Firl 7 77 Score
8 Jeff Green 8 73

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

76 David Elson 4 27.669
234 Mathew Elson 5 17.178 Group

53 Alan Malone 7 43 Score
2 Gary Munson 8 37 Score

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

76 David Elson 4 4.548 Group
121 Douglas Williams 5 13.956

284 David Yoho, Sr. 7 1 45 Score
105 Douglas Ash 8 45
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical Gun - Match 7 - Shoot-off
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Match 7 Tactical Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 7 - Shoot-off

Match 7 Factory Gun Shoot Off

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 7 - Shoot-off

Match 7 Light Gun Shoot Off

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 7 - Shoot-off

Match 7 Heavy Gun Shoot Off


